

2019 Citywide Chipseal and Crackseal						Vance Brothers		A-1 Chipseal	
Engineer's Estimate									
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Short	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
408-1	Crack Seal	230	TON	\$ 3,980.00	\$ 915,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 690,000.00	\$ 3,190.00	\$ 733,700.00
408-2	Mastic	202000	LB	\$ 2.50	\$ 505,000.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 383,800.00	\$ 1.93	\$ 389,860.00
409-3	Cape Seal	605000	SY	\$ 4.55	\$ 2,752,750.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 2,329,250.00	\$ 4.59	\$ 2,776,950.00
626-1	Remobilizatic	1	EA	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
627-1	Pavement Ma	2	GAL	\$ 155.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 216.00
627-2	Epoxy (Lane	8	GAL	\$ 260.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,360.00
627-3	Thermoplasti	2	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 67.75	\$ 135.50
627-4	Preformed Th	2650	SF	\$ 11.50	\$ 30,475.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 31,800.00	\$ 14.25	\$ 37,762.50
627-5	Preformed Th	2	SF	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 21.65	\$ 43.30
627-6	Pavement Tal	1830	EA	\$ 2.60	\$ 4,758.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,745.00
630-1	Traffic Contr	10	LS/DAY	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
630-2	Traffic Contr	33	LS/DAY	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 37,950.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 36,300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 16,500.00
				<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 4,281,979.00</b>		\$ 3,511,150.00		\$ 3,965,272.30
						Textura Fee	\$ 9,100.00		\$ 9,100.00
						<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 3,520,250.00</b>		<b>\$ 3,974,372.30</b>